DATA SHEET
Subminature Float Switches
M3326 Series
Applications
• Detects high/low levels in a container
• Polypropylene holds up well in acidic or alkaline liquids
• FDA approved for food contact
• �Can be used in low temperature food equipment applications
(up to 221˚F, 105˚C) such as food service steamers and proofers
Part Number Configuration Approvals Mounting
M3326 Normally closed CE, UL, NSF 3/8-16 UNC
M3326-NO Normally open CE, UL, NSF 3/8-16 UNC
M3326-NPT Normally closed CE 1/8” NPT
M3326-NPT-NO Normally open CE 1/8” NPT
23 - 25
1.85
1.24
.63
.58 MAX
3/8-16 UNC
NUT
O-RING
.54
ACTUATION
POINT
Specifications
• Float and Stem Material: Polypropylene
• Minimum Media SG: 0.75
• Lead Wires: 24”, 24 AWG, Teflon Insulated
• Max. Pressure: 50 PSI
• Max. Temp: 221˚F
• Slosh Shield: None
• Switch Rating: 15 Watt, SPST
• �Note: Electrical Switch Ratings are shown for resistive loads as tested by
UL at different voltages. See Electrical Considerations section for typical
inductive or capacitive load considerations.
Contact us directly
Email: info@madisonco.com
M3326-NO M3326-NPT M3326-NPT-NOM3326
Current Amps (Resistive) Voltage
0.12 120 VAC
0.10 100 VDC
0.30 24 VDC
0.30 12 VDC
Electrical Ratings
Madison Company | Sensing Solutions since 1959
27 Business Park Drive  	 Toll-Free: 800.466.5383
Branford, CT 06405 USA  Outside the USA: +1.203.488.4477	 www.madisonsensors.com
Not responsible for any typographic errors. Specifications are subject to change without notice.  MAC_065_B  012023
M3326 Series
Level Switch Electrical Considerations and Reed Switch Protection
When using Madison level switches, it is important to consider